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Montenegro OPEN 2017
Nikšić, 24. do 25.06.2017

Disciplina 10 Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
24.06.2017 - 10:33 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
Nezvanični MNE Otvoreno/Open 28.49 Ema GARGOVIĆ BUBU Podgorica 2015
Nezvanični MNE - 10 43.15 Jovana VUJOVIĆ BUMT Trebinje (BIH) 2012
Nezvanični MNE - 12 32.63 Katarina MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Berlin (GER) 2013
Nezvanični MNE - 14 30.60 Katarina MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Ramenskoe (RUS) 2015
Nezvanični MNE - 16 28.49 Ema GARGOVIĆ BUBU Podgorica 2015
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G./Y. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

15 - 16 godina

1. Rebecca CRISTOFANO 02 C.Ambranuoto 32.52 576 A
2. Chiara MERINGOLA 01 C.Ambranuoto 33.22 540 A
3. Marinela TOŠIĆ 01 Vojvodina, NS 33.35 534 A
4. Nataša RADOVANOVIĆ 01 Olymp, BL 33.77 514 A
5. Nina DAJKOVIĆ 02 Budva M-tel, BU 35.40 446
6. Jovana VUJOVIĆ 02 Budva M-tel, BU 37.03 390

13 - 14 godina

1. Briana ALEXANDRU 03 C.S.M. Resita 33.83 511 R
2. Anđela BOŠKOV 04 Partizan, BG 34.17 496 R
3. Jovana KULJAČA 04 Budva M-tel, BU 35.64 437
4. Giulia EFREM 04 C.S.M. Resita 36.14 419
5. Jovana KRSMANOVIĆ 03 Vračar, BG 36.45 409
6. Seline BERGER 03 C.S.M. Resita 37.09 388
7. Sara ŽIVKOVIĆ 04 C.Zvezda, BG 38.86 337
8. Tijana BUDIMIR 03 Barakuda, BG 44.64 222
9. Ema FATAJ 03 Studenti ST, TI 49.87 159

DSQ Alexia LUCHIAN 03 C.S.M. Resita

11 - 12 godina

1. Teodora CAREBA 06 C.S.M. Resita 35.65 437
2. Emma BALINT 06 C.S.M. Resita 36.09 421
3. Ana Marija KUSTUDIĆ 05 Budva M-tel, BU 36.78 398
4. Nora ILIĆ 06 Barakuda, BG 38.27 353
5. Sara STOJILKOVIĆ 06 Beogradski PK, BG 38.94 335
6. Lara LABUS 06 Beogradski PK, BG 47.10 189
7. Anđela VAS 06 Arena 2015, NS 51.39 145

9 - 10 godina

1. Nevena BOŠKOVIĆ 08 Jadran, HN 51.65 143
2. Helena JOVANOVIĆ 07 Leotar, TB 51.80 142
3. Jana KERKEZ 07 Arena 2015, NS 54.03 125
4. Anđela ADŽIĆ 08 Primorac, KO 56.53 109
5. Vjera BULAJIĆ 08 Jadran, HN 59.47 94

Otvoreno/Open

1. Amina KAJTAZ 96 Velež, MO 30.11 725 A
2. Ksenija JOVANOVIĆ 99 Velež, MO 32.17 595 A
3. Rebecca CRISTOFANO 02 C.Ambranuoto 32.52 576 A
4. Neža LESKOVAR 00 Ilirija, LJu 33.16 543 A
5. Chiara MERINGOLA 01 C.Ambranuoto 33.22 540 A
6. Marinela TOŠIĆ 01 Vojvodina, NS 33.35 534 A
7. Gaia COLALUCCI 00 C.Ambranuoto 33.37 533 A
8. Nataša RADOVANOVIĆ 01 Olymp, BL 33.77 514 A
9. Briana ALEXANDRU 03 C.S.M. Resita 33.83 511 R
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Montenegro OPEN 2017
Nikšić, 24. do 25.06.2017

Disciplina 10, Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back, Kvalifikacije/Prelim, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G./Y. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

10. Anđela BOŠKOV 04 Partizan, BG 34.17 496 R
11. Nina DAJKOVIĆ 02 Budva M-tel, BU 35.40 446
12. Ema GARGOVIĆ 99 Budva M-tel, BU 35.51 442
13. Ernestina MOHAR MASTNAK 00 Ilirija, LJu 35.54 441
14. Jovana KULJAČA 04 Budva M-tel, BU 35.64 437
15. Teodora CAREBA 06 C.S.M. Resita 35.65 437
16. Emma BALINT 06 C.S.M. Resita 36.09 421
17. Giulia EFREM 04 C.S.M. Resita 36.14 419
18. Jovana KRSMANOVIĆ 03 Vračar, BG 36.45 409
19. Ana Marija KUSTUDIĆ 05 Budva M-tel, BU 36.78 398
20. Jovana VUJOVIĆ 02 Budva M-tel, BU 37.03 390
21. Seline BERGER 03 C.S.M. Resita 37.09 388
22. Nora ILIĆ 06 Barakuda, BG 38.27 353
23. Sara ŽIVKOVIĆ 04 C.Zvezda, BG 38.86 337
24. Sara STOJILKOVIĆ 06 Beogradski PK, BG 38.94 335
25. Tijana BUDIMIR 03 Barakuda, BG 44.64 222
26. Lara LABUS 06 Beogradski PK, BG 47.10 189
27. Ema FATAJ 03 Studenti ST, TI 49.87 159
28. Anđela VAS 06 Arena 2015, NS 51.39 145
29. Nevena BOŠKOVIĆ 08 Jadran, HN 51.65 143
30. Helena JOVANOVIĆ 07 Leotar, TB 51.80 142
31. Jana KERKEZ 07 Arena 2015, NS 54.03 125
32. Anđela ADŽIĆ 08 Primorac, KO 56.53 109
33. Vjera BULAJIĆ 08 Jadran, HN 59.47 94

DSQ Alexia LUCHIAN 03 C.S.M. Resita


